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Name Position Phone 
Number 

Mobile 
Number E-Mail 

Doris Washington Director 501-210-8910 501-515-0777 doris.washington@usda.gov 

Teresa Hill Office Assistant 501-210-8901 501-515-0645 teresa.hill@usda.gov 

Charles “Chuck” Carrig Archaeologist  501-210-8917  charles.carrig@usda.gov 

Dan Carthel Civil Engineer-Hydraulic 501-210-8921 501-515-1142 dan.carthel@usda.gov 

David Heffington Ecologist 501-210-8923 501-515-1436 david.heffington@usda.gov 

John Lee Natural Resource 
Specialist 

501-210-8926 501-515-0989 john.lee@usda.gov 

Rhonda Rawlings GIS Specialist 501-210-8908 501-515-0640 rhonda.rawlings@usda.gov 

Warren Sharp Civil Engineer 501-210-8905 501-515-0654 warren.sharp@usda.gov 

George Townsley Agricultural Economist 501-210-8924 501-515-1170 george.townsley@usda.gov 

Hong Wang Civil Engineer 501-210-8920  hong.wang@usda.gov  

Timothy Wilson 
Natural Resource 
Specialist 501-210-8902 501-515-2411 timothy.wilson@usda.gov 
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